Description
Active network equipment which is supporting the
Power-over-Ethernet functions, typically requires a
powerful 48 VDC power supply. For this particular
demanding application MICROSENS offers special
power supplies.
Main feature of these power supplies is the immunity
against electromagnetic interference, which is

Industrial Power Supplies (48 VDC)
1/2
Order Information
Description Article Number
Hat-rail power supply 60 Watt 48 V / 1,25 A, wide range input 85-264 VAC, 85..375 VDC MS700430
DIN-rail power supply 96 Watt 48 V / 2.0 A, Wide range input 85-264 V AC MS700466
DIN-rail power supply 192 Watt 48 V / 4.0 A, Wide range input 85-264 V AC MS700467
DIN-rail power supply 360 Watt 48 V / 7.5 A, Wide range input 85-264 V AC MS700468
DIN-rail power supply 600 Watt 48 V / 12.5 A, Wide range input 85-264 VAC MS700469
This document in whole or in part may not be duplicated, reproduced, stored or retransmitted without prior written
permission of MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG. All information in this document is provided ‘as is’ and subject to change
without notice. MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG disclaims any liability for the correctness, completeness or quality of the
information provided, fitness for a particular purpose or consecutive damage. MICROSENS is a trademark of MICROSENS